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Schedule for the AMC 10/12 Training Course  

in June-August 2024 

(AMC 10/12 2024 年 6-8 月培训课程)1 

PROFESSOR CHEN EDUCATION PALACE (陈教授教育学院) 

Duration: 30 hours 

Length of each session: 3 hours 

Number of sessions: 3 

Teaching platform: Zoom 

Teaching language: English 

Are classes recorded: Yes 

Schedule: 

Session Date and time (U.S. Pacific Time) 

1 06/01/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 

2 06/08/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 

3 06/15/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 

4 06/22/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 

5 06/29/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 
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6 07/06/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 

7 07/13/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 

8 07/20/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 

9 07/27/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 

10 08/03/2024 (Sat.), 5pm-8:20pm 
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